
Thursday, 1st Feb	
12:00 - 2:00 PM
Guyon Auditorium, 1st Floor Morris Library
*Black History Month Kick Off

Friday, 2nd Feb 
6:00 - 8:00 PM
Student Center Auditorium, 2nd Floor
Ebony Ball Premiere: A Blissful Glimpse 

Saturday, 3rd Feb
4:00 PM
Banterra Center SIU Arena
SIU Women’s Basketball
vs Missouri State		

Sunday, 4th Feb
10:00 AM
Hopewell Missionary Baptist Church
Church Service with the FEDs		
	
Wednesday, 7th Feb 
4:00 - 5:30 PM
Student Services Building, Room 170
*Beginnings of Black American Studies 
at SIU	

Thursday, 8th Feb
4:30 - 6:00 PM
Guyon Auditorium, 1st Floor Morris Library
*Addressing, Unpacking, and Healing
“Misogynoir”	
	
5:00 PM
Mississippi Room, 2nd Floor Student Center
*T.I.P: Presents: Black ‘N Queer
Roundtable AIDS: Then & Now	

Saturday, 10th Feb
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Student Center, 2nd Floor
Student Leadership Conference

Sunday, 11th Feb
6:00 PM
Banterra Center SIU Arena
SIU Women’s Basketball
vs Belmont
		
Monday, 12th Feb
12:00 - 2:00 PM
Old Main Room, 2nd Floor Student Center
Black Women Appreciation Lunch

3:00 PM
Guyon Auditorium, 1st Floor Morris Library
Queer Cinema

Tuesday, 13th Feb
4:00 - 6:00 PM
Student Services Building, Room 150 & 160
*Breaking Curses and Finding Peace 

Wednesday, 14th Feb
12:00 PM
Mississippi Room, 2nd Floor Student Center
*All Faiths Discussion and Prayer Circle

Wednesday, 14th Feb
3:00 - 4:45 PM
Student Services Building, Room 170
*Healing from Systems of Oppression 
Lecture and Discussion Series 1.0

5:00 - 7:00 PM
Roman Room, 1st Floor Student Center
*Health and Healing Mind Sets and 
Skill Sets 	

Thursday, 15th Feb
Doors Open: 5:00 PM
Guyon Auditorium, 1st Floor Morris Library 
*My Ancestors Wildest Dreams: Black 
and an Officer in the United States 
Space Force

Friday, 16th Feb
6:00 - 8:00 PM
Mississippi Room, 2nd Floor Student Center
BWTF and Naturalistas presents: Fall 
in Love with Yourself

Sunday, 18th Feb
Doors Open: 4:00 PM
Ballrooms & Corker Lounge, 2nd Floor
Student Center
Black Magic Variety Show

Monday, 19th Feb
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
1st Floor Student Center
TRIO Information Table

Tuesday, 20th Feb
All Day
Drop-Off Locations: Woody Hall 214 & SMRC
Student Services Building, Suite 140
Trio Giveback: Children’s Book Drive

Doors Open: 5:30 PM
Guyon Auditorium, 1st Floor Morris Library
Oratorical Competition

Wednesday, 21st Feb
3:00 - 4:45 PM
Student Services Building, Room 170
*Healing from Systems of Oppression 
Lecture and Discussion Series 2.0

7:00 PM
Banterra Center SIU Arena
TRIO Takeover: SIU Men’s Basketball 
Game

Thursday, 22nd Feb
2:00 - 4:30 PM
Mississippi Room, 2nd Floor of the
Student Center
*“Healing the Divide between Black 
and Brown communities”
pre-registration mandatory

5:00 PM
7th Floor Morris Library, Room: 752/754
Optimal Mental Health: Strategies for 
Building Resilience

Friday, 23rd Feb
8:00 AM 
Memphis, TN
*Day Trip to the National Civil Rights 
Museum in Memphis, TN

Saturday, 24th Feb
10:30 AM - 3:00 PM 
Communications Building
NABJ Media Day

8:00 PM
Kleinau Theatre, 2nd Floor Communications 
Building
*The 2nd Black As Hell Showcase

Monday, 26th Feb
6:00 PM
Guyon Auditorium, 1st Floor Morris Library
Tribute to Richard Roundtree

Tuesday, 27th Feb
5:00 PM
7th Floor Morris Library, Room 752/754
Student Support Services Study Jam

5:00 - 7:00 PM
Guyon Auditorium, 1st Floor Morris Library
FedQuest: Journey Through Black
History -A Trivia Game Celebrating
African American Heritage

Wednesday, 28th Feb
3:00 - 4:45 PM
Student Services Building, Room 170
*Healing from Systems of Oppression 
Lecture and Discussion Series 3.0

Thursday, 29th Feb
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Stadium Club
BRC Alumni Luncheon

Doors Open: 5:30 PM
Old Main Room, 2nd Floor Student Center 
BRC Awards Ceremony

BLACK HISTORY
MONTH

2024 Ancestral
Healing 

For disability accommodations call 618-453-5738
For more information call 618-453-3740

EVENTS ARE OPEN TO EVERYONE

FEBRUARY

 * ADEI Certificate approved

SCAN FOR REGISTRATION &
DESCRIPTION OF EVENTS 


